

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 2142/2023

Rose Diamond Manufacturing Company,
-----Appellant

Versus

M.m.t.c. Limited
-----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Ashish Sharma
For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PANKAJ BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BHUWAN GOYAL

Order

01/12/2023

List this matter on 15.12.2023, as prayed.

(BHUWAN GOYAL),J (PANKAJ BHANDARI),J