

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 2142/2023

Rose Diamond Manufacturing Company,
-----Appellant

Versus

M.M.T.C. Limited
-----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Rajendra Prasad, Sr. Adv. assisted
by Mr. Ashish Sharma

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PANKAJ BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BHUWAN GOYAL

Order

02/02/2024

Call for the record.

Issue notice to respondent through ordinary process as well
as by registered post, returnable by 22.03.2024.

(BHUWAN GOYAL),J (PANKAJ BHANDARI),J