

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 2142/2023

Rose Diamond Manufacturing Company,

-----Appellant

Versus

M.m.t.c. Limited

-----Respondent

For Appellant(s)

:

Mr. Ashish Sharma.

For Respondent(s)

:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI

Order

19/11/2024

Let notices be further awaited for a period of four weeks.

List after four weeks.

(VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J