

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 2142/2023

Rose Diamond Manufacturing Company,
-----Appellant

Versus

M.m.t.c. Limited
-----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Ashish Sharma
For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AVNEESH JHINGAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BHUWAN GOYAL

Order

01/05/2025

As per office report, PF and notices have not been filed.

On doing the needful, let notices be issued to the
respondent(s), returnable on 11.07.2025.

(BHUWAN GOYAL),J

(AVNEESH JHINGAN),J