

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D. B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 2142/2023

M/s Rose Diamond Manufacturing Company	-----Appellant
Versus	
M.M.T.C. Limited	-----Respondent

For Appellant : Mr. Ashish Sharma Advocate.

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE MR. K.R. SHRIRAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANAND SHARMA

Order

04/08/2025

Stand over to 6th October 2025.

(ANAND SHARMA),J	(K.R. SHRIRAM),CJ
------------------	-------------------